141
● 30A switching capability
● Ambient temp. range up to 125
● 1 Form A & 1 Form C contact arrangement
● Plastic sealed and dust protected types available
  ● RoHS & ELV compliant
Features
Typical  Applications

Coil power
Construction 1)
ORDERING INFORMATION
COIL DATA  at 23
XXX: Customer special requirement           Nil: Standard
Terminal
T: AgSnO2
H: 1 Form A    Z: 1 Form C
012: 12VDC  024: 24VDC
L: Sensitive       Nil: Standard
S:  Plastic sealed     Nil: Dust protected
K: Load terminal hot-dip Tinning,coil terminal electro-tinning
Nil: Electro-tinning
at 23 at 85
12